

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1225

Page 1, line 11, replace "nine" with "eight"

Page 2, line 5, replace "\$20,000,000" with "\$5,000,000"

Page 2, line 9, replace "\$10,000,000" with "\$5,000,000"

Page 2, line 10, remove "and additional grant funds of \$10,000,000 in the grant round awarded
in 2010"

Renumber accordingly